ranni svoz do skol

06:08 |FrantiSkova ves
06:15 |Chlum — Svétla
06:20 |Hartmanice

06:30 | Petrovice

06:34 |Hlavnovice Skola
06:45 |Velhartice Skola
06:50 |Malonice

06:55 |Stfitez

07:01 |Jindfichovice
07:06 |Kolinec

07:15 |Velhartice Skola
07:22 |Nemilkov Kocanda
07:28 |Uloh

07:31 |Chrastov

07:35 |Nemilkov penzion
07:39 | ChotéSov

07:44 |Milinov

07:45 |Hlavnovice skola
07:50 |Milinov

07:55 |Velhartice Skola

+ - 5 minut

Jizdni rad skolniho autobusu 2021/2022
Velhartice — Hlaviovice

odpoledni ,jednicka“

13:15 |Velhartice skola
13:17 |Velhartice Jamy
13:21 |Hlavnovice Skola
13:28 |ChotéSov

13:31 |Nemilkov penzion
13:33 |Chrastov

13:35 |Nemilkov Kocanda
13:44 |Velhartice Skola

+ - 5 minut

kontakt fidic 608 608 641

odpoledni ,trojka“

14:30 |Velhartice skola
14:32 |Velhartice Jamy
14:35 |Hlavnovice Skola
14:40 |Pich — Libétice
14:43 |Vojetice

14:45 |Parezi

14:50 |Petrovice

14:55 |Chlum — Svétla
15:00 |Hartmanice

15:15 |Hlavnovice Skola
15:16 |Milinov

15:30 |Velhartice Skola
15:32 |Velhartice Jamy
15:35 |Milinov

15:37 |Hlavnovice Skola
15:43 |ChotéSov

15:46 |Nemilkov penzion
15:48 |Chrastov

15:53 |Nemilkov Kocanda
15:58 |Malonice

16:03 |[Stfitez

16:08 |Jindfichovice
16:13 Kolinec

+ - 10 minut




